Fine Charcoal & Watercolour Price List A—F

Title

1st Barhain Grand Prix
Africa

Africa Market Day
Africa Mother
Aftermath

Alan Shearer

A-Net (Annette)
Apartite

Ascot

Bad News

Best Friends

Bob Marley 1

Bob Marley 2

Bono Charity Fund Raiser Singer
Bordeaux

Bosnia 1992 1

Bosnia 1992 2

Bristol

Britney Spears

Cargo Sail

Cat

Chinese Cockerels
Coffee Break

Corfu

Country Cottage
Country Escape

Crew Change
Detendre

Dancer

Derriere

Dragon Slayer (Pen & Ink) +
Dutch Boat

Elephants

Enjoying the View 1
Enjoying the View 2
Euro Train

Fair Lady

Farmer's Rest

Feeding Time

Fenland Boat (Acrylic Gesso) +
Flamenco

From Russia with Love
From Thailand with Love

Fry

Size cm

54x74
54x74

54x74
54x74

54x74

54x74
54x74

54x74

54x74

54x74

30x40

54x74
74x54
54x74

54x74
54x74

Size

57x47
40x33
40x33

94x73
94x73
33x39
94x73
94x73

94x73
94x73
94x73
32x39

32x32

94x73
52x62

94x73
28x33
48x58
48x58

94x73

47x57

55x45
52x62
94x73
94x73
94x73

94x73
94x73

Media
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Pastal
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Oil

Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal
Fine Charcoal

Watercolour

Price GBP
£130

£95

£85

£85

£80

£910
£650

£70

£520
£980

£90

£870

Sold £1,400
£2,100
£75

£65

£65

Sold £140
£2,100
£120

£60

£80
£1,600
£48

£85

£90

Sold £120
£990
£1,850
Sold £1200

Sold £100
£110

Sold £170
£160
£120
£690
£980
£1,400
£160
£1200
£950
£650

Sold £95



