Fine Charcoal & Watercolour Price List A—F

Title	Size cm	Size	Media	Price GBP
1st Barhain Grand Prix			Watercolour	£130
Africa		57x47	Watercolour	£95
Africa Market Day		40x33	Watercolour	£85
Africa Mother		40x33	Watercolour	£85
Aftermath			Watercolour	£80
Alan Shearer	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£910
A-Net (Annette)	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£650
Apartite		33x39	Watercolour	£70
Ascot	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£520
Bad News	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£980
Best Friends			Watercolour	£90
Bob Marley 1	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£870
Bob Marley 2	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	Sold £1,400
Bono Charity Fund Raiser Singer	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£2,100
Bordeaux		32x39	Pastal	£75
Bosnia 1992 1			Watercolour	£65
Bosnia 1992 2		32x32	Watercolour	£65
Bristol			Watercolour	Sold £140
Britney Spears	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£2,100
Cargo Sail		52x62	Watercolour	£120
Cat			Watercolour	£60
Chinese Cockerels			Watercolour	08£
Coffee Break	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£1,600
Corfu		28x33	Watercolour	£48
Country Cottage		48x58	Watercolour	£85
Country Escape		48x58	Watercolour	£90
Crew Change			Watercolour	Sold £120
Detendre	E 4 - 7 4	04.70	Fine Charcoal	£990
Dancer	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal	£1,850
Derriere	0010	47	Fine Charcoal	Sold £1200
Dragon Slayer (Pen & Ink) +	30x40	47x57	Watercolour	C ald C100
Dutch Boat			Watercolour	Sold £100
Elephants			Watercolour	£110
Enjoying the View 1		EE. AE	Watercolour	Sold £170
Enjoying the View 2		55x45	Watercolour	£160
Euro Train	E 4 v 7 4	52x62	Watercolour Fine Charcoal	£120
Fair Lady Farmer's Rest	54x74 74x54	94x73		£690
	74x54 54x74	94x73 94x73	Fine Charcoal Fine Charcoal	£980
Feeding Time	34X74	94873	Oil	£1,400
Fenland Boat (Acrylic Gesso) + Flamenco			Fine Charcoal	£160 £1200
From Russia with Love	54x74	94x73	Fine Charcoal Fine Charcoal	£1200 £950
From Thailand with Love	54x74 54x74	94x73 94x73	Fine Charcoal	£650
	34X/4	34X/3		
Fry			Watercolour	Sold £95